Daily life

Lesson4 B What time is it?

1  Look at the train schedule. Answer the questions. Write

the times two ways, if possible.

IS T N T T

8:50 a.m.
9:30a.m.
10:45 a.m.
1:.00 p.m.
2:17 p.m.
3:55 p.m.
4:40 p.m.
6:15

4567
3456

4522
1029

3457
1398
2050

Silver Bullet
Ace Express
NE Rider
Silver Bullet
Gray Line
Ace Express
Chicago Rail
Silver Bullet

What time is the train to...?

1. Boston

2. Philadelphia

3. Washington, D.C.

4. Richmond
5. Pittsburgh
6. Raleigh
7. Chicago

8. Norfolk

Philadelphia

Washington, D.C.

Richmond
Pittsburgh
Raleigh
Chicago
Norfolk

On time

On time 4

On time 9

On time 7

On time 22
On time 15
On time 2

On time 45

It's at eight-fifty a.m. - It's ten to nine.
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2 Choose the correct words to complete the conversation:
Use th train schedule from Exercise 1.

A:  What timeis it / it is?

B: They're /It's fouro'clock.

A:  What time / the time is the train to Raleigh?
B: At five to / after four. We're early / late.

3  Choose the correct word from the list to complete the
conversation.

early late o’clock time to What What's
A: the time?
B: If'sagquarter nine.
A: time is the bus?
B:  Eight- fifty. We're . What is our class?
A:  Nine
B: Oh,we're
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4  Listen the audio and number the clocks acording to
the order.

5 Listen to the recording and answer the questions.

Our class begins at __4:15 @

My mother left this morning at
I’'m going to catch my bus at
Let’s get together at

The store closes today at

The movie starts at

She called this morning at
Their plane arrives at

Please come to my office at

| have to work at
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