Daily life Lesson 4 B What time is it?

1 Look at the train schedule. Answer the questions. Write the times two ways, if possible.

Time	Number	Train	То	Status	Gate
8:50 a.m.	2345	Silver Bullet	Boston	On time	12
9:30 a.m.	4567	Ace Express	Philadelphia	On time	4
10:45 a.m.	3456	NE Rider	Washington, D.C.	On time	9
1:00 p.m.	4522	Silver Bullet	Richmond	On time	7
2:17 p.m.	1029	Gray Line	Pittsburgh	On time	22
3:55 p.m.	3457	Ace Express	Raleigh	On time	15
4:40 p.m.	1398	Chicago Rail	Chicago	On time	2
6:15	2050	Silver Bullet	Norfolk	On time	45

What time is the train to ...?

1. Boston	It's at eight-fifty a.m It's ten to nine.
2. Philadelphia	
3. Washington, D.C.	
4. Richmond	
5. Pittsburgh	
6. Raleigh	
7. Chicago	
8 Norfolk	



2	Choose the correct words to complete the conversation	:
Use	h train schedule from Exercise 1.	

A: What time is it / it is?

B: They're / It's four o'clock.

A: What time / the time is the train to Raleigh?

B: At five to / after four. We're early / late.

3 Choose the correct word from the list to complete the conversation.

early		late	o'clock	time	to	What	What's
	A:		the	e time?			
	B:	It's a qua	arter	nir	ne.		
	A:		time				
	B:	Eight- fi	fty. We're	V	Vhat	is our cl	ass?
	A:	Nine					
	B:	Oh. we're	2	1			



4 Listen the audio and number the clocks acording to the order.























5 Listen to the recording and answer the questions.

Our class begins at __4:15___

My mother left this morning at ______.

I'm going to catch my bus at _____.

Let's get together at_____.

The store closes today at ______.

The movie starts at_____.

She called this morning at _____.

Their plane arrives at ______.

Please come to my office at ______.

I have to work at_____.

